
 

Gerontology & Palliative Care for Jewish Clergy at the Wurzweiler School of Social Work 
 

Fall Semester 2024 - 

Full Term Courses  
October 22-December 18, 2024 

Mon., Oct. 7 Online registration for Fall 2024 opens (12:01am) 

Sun., Oct. 27 Module One opens 

Thurs., Oct. 31 Last day to register or add a course 

Sun., Nov. 3 Module Two opens 

Mon., Nov 4 Last day withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition refund and with no “W” 
mark on academic record 

Thurs., Nov. 7 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 
Sun, Nov. 10  Module Three opens 

Mon., Nov. 11 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Thurs., Nov. 14 
Last Day to drop a course without a ‘W’ mark on academic record. Last day to drop a 
course and withdraw with 25% tuition refund. After 11/14/24, no refund for 
withdrawal from WSSW. 

Fri., Nov. 15 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 

Sun., Nov. 17 Module Four opens 

Sun., Nov. 24 Module Five opens 

Mon., Dec. 2 Last day to withdraw or drop a course with a “W” mark on academic record 

Sun., Dec. 1 Module Six opens 

Sun., Dec. 8 Module Seven opens 

Sun., Dec. 15 Module Eight opens 



Thurs., Feb. 6  Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 


